
D'de

1 1

A

16 x C-GRID SL

J1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Boulder CO 80306

Rev description

303-413-1500 elithion.com

Drawing #

Box 4825elithion

Title
Date

Size
Rev By

ofS h
B

-

RJ25

P1
1
2
3
4
5
6

OPTO-ISOLATOR

OC1

2

1

3
E

4
C

SOLID STATE RELAY

OC1
1

2 3

4

1.0K

R1

12V
K1

REGBUS

V+SOURCE
CONTREQ

CONTROL

V+LOAD

SRCCUR

CANH

CANL
PGND
LLIM
HLIM

GND

FLT
SOC
CCL
DCL

V+

5V

10
11
12
13
14
16
15

1
3
2

5
4

7
6
8
9

LITHIIUMATE BMS PFC CHARGER

16 x C-GRID SL

J1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 RJ25

P1
1
2
3
4
5
6

1.0K

R1 REGBUS

V+SOURCE
CONTREQ

CONTROL

V+LOAD

SRCCUR

CANH

CANL
PGND
LLIM
HLIM

GND

FLT
SOC
CCL
DCL

V+

5V

10
11
12
13
14
16
15

1
3
2

5
4

7
6
8
9

LITHIIUMATE BMS PFC CHARGER

16 x C-GRID SL

J1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 RJ25

P1
1
2
3
4
5
6

REGBUS

V+SOURCE
CONTREQ

CONTROL

V+LOAD

SRCCUR

CANH

CANL
PGND
LLIM
HLIM

GND

FLT
SOC
CCL
DCL

V+

5V

10
11
12
13
14
16
15

1
3
2

5
4

7
6
8
9

LITHIIUMATE BMS PFC CHARGER

+OUT

-OUT

+IN

-IN

08/28/09 SUGGESTED

MANZANITA MICRO PFC CHGR


